

Court No. - 40

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 2763 of 2020

Petitioner :- Vijendra Singh

Respondent :- Chairman, Head Office Uco Bank, Kolkatta And
2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Vinay Kumar Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- Yashwant Singh

Hon'ble Irshad Ali,J.

As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, put up this matter on 24.2.2020, as fresh, before appropriate Bench.

When the case is listed next, the name of Sri Sanjay Singh, learned Advocate be shown in the cause-list on the said of the respondents.

Order Date :- 20.2.2020

GK Sinha