

Court No. - 34

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 2763 of 2020

Petitioner :- Vijendra Singh

Respondent :- Chairman, Head Office Uco Bank, Kolkatta
And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Vinay Kumar Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- Yashwant Singh, Sanjay Singh

Hon'ble Neeraj Tiwari, J.

As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case on 18.08.2022.

Order Date :- 27.7.2022

Rmk.