

Court No. - 37

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 2763 of 2020

Petitioner :- Vijendra Singh

Respondent :- Chairman, Head Office Uco Bank, Kolkatta And
2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Vinay Kumar Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- Yashwant Singh, Sanjay Singh

Hon'ble Mrs. Sangeeta Chandra, J.

Counter affidavit has been filed on 12th December, 2022.

List in January, 2023.

Order Date :- 13.12.2022

Vikram