

Court No. - 33

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 2763 of 2020

Petitioner :- Vijendra Singh

Respondent :- Chairman, Head Office Uco Bank, Kolkatta And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Vinay Kumar Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- Yashwant Singh, Sanjay Singh

Hon'ble J.J. Munir, J.

(Order on Civil Misc. Listing Application No. 11 of 2023)

Let the writ petition be listed on **01.11.2023**.

The application stands **disposed of**.

Order Date :- 4.9.2023

I. Batabyal