

**Court No. - 33**

**Case :-** WRIT - A No. - 2763 of 2020

**Petitioner :-** Vijendra Singh

**Respondent :-** Chairman, Head Office Uco Bank, Kolkatta And 2  
Others

**Counsel for Petitioner :-** Vinay Kumar Pandey

**Counsel for Respondent :-** Yashwant Singh, Sanjay Singh

**Hon'ble J.J. Munir, J.**

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up.

List in the additional cause list again on **16.11.2023**.

**Order Date :-** 1.11.2023

NSC