



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD**

**WRIT - A No. - 2763 of 2020**

Vijendra Singh

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Chairman, Head Office Uco Bank, Kolkatta And 2  
Others

.....Respondent(s)

---

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Vinay Kumar Pandey  
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Sanjay Singh, Yashwant Singh

---

**Court No. - 34**

**HON'BLE VIKRAM D. CHAUHAN, J.**

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to comply with the order dated 22.11.2022.

List on 17th March, 2026.

**(Vikram D. Chauhan,J.)**

**February 5, 2026**  
Bhaskar